TECHNICAL DATA
Sports styling, flush mount design. Various finish/color
options, single action levers, available in two, four and six handle configurations. Suits 33C types cables.
m y  f l u s h
m o u n t  c o n t r o l s
AT A GLANCE
 FEATURES

(Above: resistance throttle with friction
brake.)
ORDER INFORMATION PART NO.
Black housing, Stainless levers
(1 shift, 1 throttle ST, aft cant) 311111-521
(Above: resistance throttle with friction
brake.)
(1 shift, 1 throttle ST, aft cant) 311111-560
(2 shift, 2 throttle STTS, aft cant) 311122-560
(3 shift, 3 throttle SSSTTT, aft cant) 311133-560
(All above: ratcheting throttle with no
friction brake.)
White housing, Satin levers
(2 shift, 2 throttle STTS, aft cant) 311113-560
(2 shift, 2 throttle SSTT, aft cant) 311118-560
(All above: ratcheting throttle with no
friction brake.)
White housing, Stainless levers
(2 shift, 2 throttle SSTT, fwd. cant) 311118-261
(Above: resistance throttle with friction
brake.)
White housing, Black levers
(1 shift, 1 throttle ST, aft cant) 311109-460
(Above: ratcheting throttle with no fric-
tion brake.)
   3    1    1    1    ?    ?       x    x    x
                    	 Base Number
Handle Orientation/finish
1 - Black; Forward Cant
2 - Satin or Stainless;
     Forward Cant
4 - Black; Aft Cant
5 - Satin or Stainless;
     Aft Cant
Push/Pull selection at the engine
1 - Push to open, all throttle levers
2 - Pull to open, all throttle levers
3 - Push into forward gear, all shift levers
4 - Pull into forward gear, all shift levers
5 - Push to open throttle/pull into forward gear
6 - Pull to open throttle/pull into forward gear
7 - Push to open throttle/push into forward gear
8 - Pull to open throttle/push into forward gear
Throttle
1 - Resistance throttle with
     friction brake, no throttle
     detents
0 - Ratchet throttle has throttle
     detents without friction brake
ISSUE DATE SEPT-08
DATA SHEET NO USA-MC(SA)6
PAGE 2 OF 2
Number Code: Because there are many combinations available with the MY Control, a part numbering system
has been developed to help you identify how the part number of the control is configured.